Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 300000 (Self tapping screw ST4*25 3
2 300001 |[Bottom plate 1
3 300002 [Self tapping screw ST4*30 4
4 300003 ([SPLINT UNDER BLADE 2
5 300004 (Self tapping screw ST4*12 4
6 300005 |[Blade splint on 2
7 300006 [screw M6*20 6
8 300007 [Gasket 4
9 300008 ([NUT M10 1
10 300009 [Main cover 1
11 | 300010 [Right Guard 1
12 | 300011 |Self tapping screw ST4*16 24
13 300012 ([Led Lamp Assembly 1
14 | 300013 |Self tapping screw ST3*8 4
16 | 300014 |Lamp Shade Fixed Cover Right 1
17 | 300015 |Self tapping screw ST4*18 35
18 300016 [nternal wiring components 1
19 | 300017 ([Out of the snow 1
20 300018 |[Case cover 1
21| 300019 |screw M8%*35 2
22 | 300020 |Rubber Pad 2
23 | 300021 |Out of the snow cone cover 1
24 300022 |[Connecting Pin 1
25| 300023 |R-pin 4
26 | 300024 |Adjusting KNOB 1




27 | 300025 [Adjusting KNOB cover 1
28 | 300026 [Adjustthe KNOB spring 1
29 | 300027 [Wheel retainer right 1
30 | 300028 [Manual overload Protector 9A 1
31| 300029 |NUTM12 2
32 | 300030 ([Power cord clamp 2
33 | 300031 |The wheel holds the shaft 1
34 | 300032 (Back cover 1
35| 300033 |[Self tapping screw ST4*20 14
36 300034 [|Wheel retainer left 1
37 | 300035 [Lamp Shade fixed cover left 1
38 | 300036 [Lampholder 2
39 | 300037 [Transparentlampshade 2
40 | 300038 |Conversion Stud Short 6
41 | 300039 |Snow cover on the chassis 1
42 300040 [Motor fixing screw post 1
43 300041 |Motor cover 1
44 | 300042 |Gasket 1
45 | 300043 |Left Guard 1
46 300044 |cable strain relief 1
47 | 300045 |Middle handle 1
48 | 300046 |[S-shaped thread clasp 1
49 300047 |Tension Spring 1
50 | 300048 |NUT M8 (Left-hand twist) 1
51| 300049 |Gasket 1
52 | 300050 |Ribbed belt 5PJ622 1
53 300051 |Big pulley 1
54 | 300052 |Bearing 6202Z 2
55| 300053 |Lower handle 1
56 | 300054 |gasket ®6 4
57 | 300055 |screw M6*55 4
58 | 300056 |NUT M6 4
59 300057 [|Wire trigger 1
60 | 300058 [Foaming tube 1
61 | 300059 [Upper handle 1
100| 300060 |motor assembly 1
101| 300061 [Carbon brush 2
102| 300062 |Carbon brush holder 2
103| 300063 |Motor housing 1
104| 300064 |gasket ©®22 1
105 300065 (Stator 1
106| 300066 [Rotor 1
107| 300067 |Windbreak ring 1
108| 300068 [Self tapping screw ST4*70 2
109 300069 [Motor cover 1
110 300070 [Motor pinion 1




111| 300071 |[NUT M8 (Left-hand twist) 1
112| 300072 |Bearing 608Z 2
113| 300073 [ring ®12 1
114| 300074 |Reduction gear 1
115| 300075 [Flat Key 1
116| 300076 |Gear shaft 1
117| 300077 |Bearing 6201Z 1
118| 300078 |Gearbox cover 1
119| 300079 |Fixing Plate 1
120| 300080 |Tension wheel 1
121| 300081 [Gasket 2
122| 300082 [screw M5*12 1
123| 300083 |Motor fixing plate 1
124| 300084 |Small pulley 1
125| 300085 [Elastic washers 1
126| 300086 [nut M5*12 (Left-hand twist) 1
12 | 300087 |Self tapping screw ST4*16 3
17 | 300088 (Self tapping screw ST4*18 10
44 | 300089 |Gasket 2
15 | 300090 |(Self tapping screw ST3*12 2
200 300091 [wheel assembly 2
201( 300092 [Front wheel 2
202| 300093 |wheel cover 2
300 300094 [Connecting rod assembly 1
301| 300095 [Rotating handle 1
302| 300096 |Gasket 2
303| 300097 |ring ®8 2
304( 300098 (Butterfly nutM 6 1
305| 300099 |Elastic washers 1
306| 300100 |Gasket 1
307 300101 [Connecting Rod wire 1
308| 300102 |Rubber Pad 1
309| 300103 |Hand Screw m4 x 14 1
310 300104 ([Number 2 connecting Rod 1
311 300105 ([Number 1 connecting Rod 1
400| 300106 |Knob assembly 1
401 300107 |screw M8*50 4
402 300108 |Knob 6
500 300109 [Auxiliary bracket assembly 1
501 300110 [Positioning block R 1
502 300111 [Connecting rod 1
503| 300112 |Spring 1
504 300113 [Positioning block L 1
35| 300114 |Self tapping screw ST4*20 3
17 | 300115 |Self tapping screw ST4*18 1
600 300116 [Switch assembly 1




601| 300117 [Right switchbox 1
602 300118 ([Switch button 1
603 300119 [Pulling pole right holder 1
604| 300120 (Spring 1
605 300121 | Capacitor 1
606 300122 [Cable grommet 1
607| 300123 |Power cord 1
608| 300124 (Switch 1
609| 300125 |Left switchbox 1
610 300126 [Switchbox fixing plate 1
611| 300127 |Cable 1
17 | 300128 (Self tapping screw ST4*18 9
32 | 300129 [Power cord clamp 2

3 300130 [Self tapping screw ST4*30 2
700| 300131 |Plastic auger components 1
701 300131/01 |The main shaft of the GARGOYLE 1
702|300131/02 [GARGOYLE inlay Block A 1
703| 300131/03 |Garrote insert block retaining ring 1
704|300131/04 [GARGOYLE inlay Block B 1
705| 300131/05 |Plastic Strangler 1




	Arkusz1

